Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
. WDS500G2GAC SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
p e | x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP500GM28H)

: 500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
b MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

Marka

Kioxia

Msi

Samsung

Intenso
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Sandisk
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Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,95

46,20

62,59

26,29
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34,10
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